
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  1  1   East Carolina 298  290  295       883  +19 
T1  T2  2   Towson 298  305  290       893  +29 
4  T2  3   Charleston Southern 302  301  299       902  +38 
3  4  4   Marshall 300  304  305       909  +45 
7  5  5   High Point Univ. 315  296  301       912  +48 
8  6  T6   Cincinnati 316  301  305       922  +58 
6  8  T6   UNC Asheville 313  312  297       922  +58 
5  7  8   Winthrop 309  311  311       931  +67 
9  9  9   Radford 323  316  305       944  +80 

10  10  10   Citadel, The 331  337  324       992  +128 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  68   68  76       212  -4   
2 2   Jordan Cornelius  Towson  72   71  74       217  +1   

T4 3   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  75   70  73       218  +2   
6 4   Caroline Engelbredt  Charleston Southern  72   74  74       220  +4   

T18 T5   Julia Calomiris  Towson  76   78  68       222  +6   
9 T5   Odette Font Garcia  Towson  72   77  73       222  +6   
3 T5   Katie Hallinan  Cincinnati  75   69  78       222  +6   

T10 T5   Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  77   73  72       222  +6   
8 9   Madison Freeman  Charleston Southern  73   75  75       223  +7   

T4 T10   Caroline Hermes *  East Carolina  74   71  79       224  +8   
T13 T10   Phoebe Carles  UNC Asheville  79   73  72       224  +8   
T10 T10   Torren Kalaskey  Marshall  73   77  74       224  +8   
7 T10   Makena Rauch  Marshall  75   72  77       224  +8   

T13 14   Venecia Zaia  UNC Asheville  76   76  74       226  +10   
T16 T15   Riley Hamilton  East Carolina  77   76  74       227  +11   
T13 T15   Danielle Suh  High Point Univ.  77   75  75       227  +11   
T16 17   Minonna Falkman Lehes  High Point Univ.  81   72  75       228  +12   
T18 T18   Macie Burcham  East Carolina  78   76  75       229  +13   
T18 T18   Erica Whitehouse  Charleston Southern  79   75  75       229  +13   
T18 T20   Amber Capote  UNC Asheville  76   78  76       230  +14   
T10 T20   Sarah Funderburg  Winthrop  77   73  80       230  +14   
T18 T20   Jackie Schmidt  Marshall  76   78  76       230  +14   
T31 T23   Andrea Miralles Llopis  East Carolina  82   76  73       231  +15   
T27 T23   Isabell Friberg  Charleston Southern  78   78  75       231  +15   
T25 T23   Sadie Pan  Cincinnati  78   77  76       231  +15   
T18 26   Katie Potter  Marshall  76   78  78       232  +16   
T18 T27   Makenna Brindley  Winthrop  78   76  79       233  +17   
T25 T27   Sabrina Fonda *  Winthrop  80   75  78       233  +17   
T31 T27   Madison Barber  Towson  78   80  75       233  +17   
T29 T27   Rayab Lee  Towson  78   79  76       233  +17   
40 31   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  80   80  74       234  +18   

T38 T32   Valentine Savioz  Winthrop  77   82  76       235  +19   
T38 T32   Nikki Batac  Radford  79   80  76       235  +19   
T29 T32   Riko Nagai  Radford  83   74  78       235  +19   
T31 T32   Natalia Sompolvorachai  Cincinnati  83   75  77       235  +19   
T31 36   Emilie Marie Marceliussen- Dahl  Winthrop  77   81  78       236  +20   
T31 37   Olivia John  High Point Univ.  81   77  79       237  +21   
T27 38   Vynie Chen  High Point Univ.  80   76  82       238  +22   
T44 T39   Caleigh Street  Radford  82   82  75       239  +23   
T41 T39   Kaitlyn Mosdell  Radford  80   82  77       239  +23   
T41 T39   Natalie Welsh  Radford  82   80  77       239  +23   
T44 T42   Paige Gilstrap  Citadel, The  80   84  76       240  +24   
T31 T42   Kathryn Thorne  Charleston Southern  81   77  82       240  +24   
T31 44   Hanna Shrout  Marshall  81   77  83       241  +25   

T44 T45   Regan Clifford  Winthrop  83   81  78       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
49 T45   Hailey Pendleton  UNC Asheville  82   85  75       242  +26   
43 47   Sarah Smith  Citadel, The  81   82  81       244  +28   

T44 48   Megan Ikeda  Citadel, The  82   82  81       245  +29   
50 49   Carmela Simon Prieto  Cincinnati  84   84  81       249  +33   
48 50   Baylee Evans *  UNC Asheville  88   77  88       253  +37   

T51 51   Sierra Cardi  UNC Asheville  89   88  80       257  +41   
T51 52   Mirabella Calabrase  Citadel, The  88   89  86       263  +47   
53 53   Lauren Sommerfeld  Citadel, The  89   94  90       273  +57   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 East Carolina 298 290 295 883

1 Oda Sofie Kilsti (1) 68 68 76 212

3 Kathryn Carson (2) 75 70 73 218

T15 Riley Hamilton (4) 77 76 74 227

T18 Macie Burcham (5) 78 76 75 229

T23 Andrea Miralles Llopis (3) 82 76 73 231

2 Towson 298 305 290 893

2 Jordan Cornelius (4) 72 71 74 217

T5 Odette Font Garcia (1) 72 77 73 222

T5 Julia Calomiris (2) 76 78 68 222

T27 Rayab Lee (3) 78 79 76 233

T27 Madison Barber (5) 78 80 75 233

3 Charleston Southern 302 301 299 902

4 Caroline Engelbredt (1) 72 74 74 220

9 Madison Freeman (2) 73 75 75 223

T18 Erica Whitehouse (4) 79 75 75 229

T23 Isabell Friberg (3) 78 78 75 231

T42 Kathryn Thorne (5) 81 77 82 240

4 Marshall 300 304 305 909

T10 Torren Kalaskey (1) 73 77 74 224

T10 Makena Rauch (3) 75 72 77 224

T20 Jackie Schmidt (2) 76 78 76 230

26 Katie Potter (4) 76 78 78 232

44 Hanna Shrout (5) 81 77 83 241

5 High Point Univ. 315 296 301 912

T5 Sarah Kahn (1) 77 73 72 222

T15 Danielle Suh (4) 77 75 75 227

17 Minonna Falkman Lehes (2) 81 72 75 228

37 Olivia John (3) 81 77 79 237

38 Vynie Chen (5) 80 76 82 238

T6 Cincinnati 316 301 305 922

T5 Katie Hallinan (1) 75 69 78 222

T23 Sadie Pan (2) 78 77 76 231

31 Paighton Masterson (4) 80 80 74 234

T32 Natalia Sompolvorachai (5) 83 75 77 235

49 Carmela Simon Prieto (3) 84 84 81 249

T6 UNC Asheville 313 312 297 922

T10 Phoebe Carles (1) 79 73 72 224

14 Venecia Zaia (3) 76 76 74 226

T20 Amber Capote (2) 76 78 76 230

T45 Hailey Pendleton (4) 82 85 75 242

51 Sierra Cardi (5) 89 88 80 257
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Winthrop 309 311 311 931

T20 Sarah Funderburg (1) 77 73 80 230

T27 Makenna Brindley (5) 78 76 79 233

T32 Valentine Savioz (2) 77 82 76 235

36 Emilie Marie Marceliussen- Dahl (3) 77 81 78 236

T45 Regan Clifford (4) 83 81 78 242

9 Radford 323 316 305 944

T32 Riko Nagai (3) 83 74 78 235

T32 Nikki Batac (4) 79 80 76 235

T39 Natalie Welsh (1) 82 80 77 239

T39 Caleigh Street (2) 82 82 75 239

T39 Kaitlyn Mosdell (5) 80 82 77 239

10 Citadel, The 331 337 324 992

T42 Paige Gilstrap (3) 80 84 76 240

47 Sarah Smith (2) 81 82 81 244

48 Megan Ikeda (1) 82 82 81 245

52 Mirabella Calabrase (4) 88 89 86 263

53 Lauren Sommerfeld (5) 89 94 90 273
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Caroline Hermes (East Carolina) 74 71 79 224

T27 Sabrina Fonda (Winthrop) 80 75 78 233

50 Baylee Evans (UNC Asheville) 88 77 88 253
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